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2615 GRIMSBY TOWN - MUNICIPAL DISCOUNT FACTORS
 
municipality 

GRIMSBY TOWN 

property_class 

C - Commercial 

municipal_discount_factor 

0.725443573 

GRIMSBY TOWN 

GRIMSBY TOWN 

GRIMSBY TOWN 

D - Office Building 

E - Exempt 

F - Farm 

0.726168316 

0.756191797 

0.647923674 

GRIMSBY TOWN 

GRIMSBY TOWN 

G - Parking Lot 

H - Land Fill 

0.725114615 

0.711883395 

GRIMSBY TOWN I - Industrial 0.711883395 

GRIMSBY TOWN 

GRIMSBY TOWN 

GRIMSBY TOWN 

GRIMSBY TOWN 

J - Industrial (New Construction) 

K - Large Industrial (New Construction) 

L - Large Industrial 

M - Multi-Residential 

0.711883395 

0.710833551 

0.710833551 

0.928179222 

GRIMSBY TOWN N - New Multi-Residential 0.928179222 

GRIMSBY TOWN R - Residential 0.797450019 

Total N 

GRIMSBY TOWN 

GRIMSBY TOWN 

GRIMSBY TOWN 

GRIMSBY TOWN 

GRIMSBY TOWN 

18 

S - Shopping Centre 

T - Managed Forest 

X - Commercial (New Construction) 

Y - Office Building (New Construction) 

Z - Shopping Centre (New Construction) 

18 

0.732341467 

0.648285021 

0.725443573 

0.726168316 

0.732341467 

18.000000000 


